
E
v
e
n
ts

 /
 8

 G
e
V

1

10

210

310

410

510
WZ corridor

Data
WZ(200/100)→±χ∼

0
χ∼

WZ(350/250)→±χ∼
0

χ∼

WZ
µNonprompt e/

ZZ/H
Conversions
VVV

Xtt
Total bkg. unc.

(13 TeV)-135.9 fbCMS

mℓℓ [GeV]
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

D
a

ta
 /

 p
re

d
.

0

1

2

3 Stat. bkg. unc. Total bkg. unc.


